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Waxahachie ISD Election - Vote for Two Trustees
Recount Results

Manual Recount Cumulative Totals

Precincts in Race

Registered Voters
Total Ballots Cast
Total Voter Turnout

Melissa Starnater

Amy Hedtke

Mickie Hill

Joe Langley

Dusty Autrey

Floyd E. Bates Jr.

Early Voting Early Voting
ln-Person AbsenteeMail

1

27 ,324
1,717

6.28%

49

12

254

384

621

338

17

10

46

87

51

57

Election Day
Mt 00

39

10

115

2',11

264

283

Provisional
Ballots

1

0

0

0

2

1

Percent

3.72o/o

1.12o/o

14.55o/o

23.91%

32.89%

23.81%

Total

106

32

415

682

938

679

Total Votes Cast

Over votes

Under votes

1658 268

8

338

0

2

0

42

922

0

192

2852

8

574

Total Ballots Cast
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'1002 155 3557 17',17

as the rocount coordinator/ recount aupervisor.

as the custodian of records.
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