



Ellis County Elections Department
 Waxahachie ISD Election - Vote for Two Trustees
 Recount Results

5/17/2016
 5:28 PM

Manual Recount Cumulative Totals

Precincts in Race 1
 Registered Voters 27,324
 Total Ballots Cast 1,717
 Total Voter Turnout 6.28%

	Early Voting In-Person	Early Voting Absentee Mail	Election Day M100	Provisional Ballots	Total	Percent
Melissa Starnater	49	17	39	1	106	3.72%
Amy Hedtke	12	10	10	0	32	1.12%
Mickie Hill	254	46	115	0	415	14.55%
Joe Langley	384	87	211	0	682	23.91%
Dusty Autrey	621	51	264	2	938	32.89%
Floyd E. Bates Jr.	338	57	283	1	679	23.81%
Total Votes Cast	1658	268	922	4	2852	
Over votes	8	0	0	0	8	
Under votes	338	42	192	2	574	
Total Ballots Cast	1002	155	557	3	1717	

Signed by Evelyn Colson on this date 5/17/2016 as the recount coordinator/ recount supervisor.

Signed by Jan Orz on this date 5/17/2016 as the custodian of records.